

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 99601065

Data publicarii 04.07.24 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.306,52 RON - 1.306,52 RON

Descriere: 1 DOZA APARAT 65 ST COURBI 08-21021-065 Buc 12 0.60 7.20 8.57 2 ASFORA PRIZA DUBLA 2P+E ST Schneider EPH9900121 include TV 0.05 lei Buc 14 14.01 196.14 233.41 3 DOZA ST 100x100 39-015 Buc 3 2.96 8.88 10.57 4 CLEMA INFIGERE RAPIDA WAGO 3x2.5 2273-203 Buc 50 0.64 32.00 38.08 5 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 Buc 2 2.59 5.18 6.16 6 ASFORA INTRERUPATOR 10A Schneider EPH0100121 Buc 2 10.54 21.08 25.09 1 GTV CORP ILUM FIPAD IP65 2x60CM LED GT-HER2X18-00 Buc 6 33.06 198.36 236.05 2 GTV TUB LED 9W 60cm 4000K 900 lm GT-SZNT809W-60 Buc 12 9.57 114.84 136.66 3 SCHC INTRERUPATOR PT IP44 WDE000510 Buc 1 11.70 11.70 13.92 4 CABLU CYY-F 3x1.5 ML 5 3.24 16.20 19.28 5 CANAL CABLU 16x16 PVC ML 6 1.03 6.18 7.35 6 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU 6 Buc 200 0.07 14.00 16.66 7 PROIECTOR CU LED_100W 6400K 8700 lm IP65 Buc 2 84.58 169.16 201.30 8 PRELUNG. 4 PRIZE 5 ML CP CU PROT CALCULATOR Buc 1 74.73 74.73 88.93 9 PRELUNG. 6 PRIZE 3 ML CP 3x1.5 CU PROT CALCULATOR Buc 1 57.48 57.48 68.40 10 GTV CORP ILUM IP65 HELIOS 2x120 (ABS+PC) LD-HEL236B-30 Buc 4 57.50 230.00 273.70 11 GTV TUB LED 18W 120cm 6400K 1800 ml GT-SZZT818W-120 Buc 8 12.67 101.36 120.62 12 ASFORA PRIZA DUBLA 2P+E ST Schneider EPH9900121 include TV 0.05 lei Buc 3 14.01 42.03 50.02